Don't throw away your old tester. Trade it in for cash when you upgrade to a Fluke Networks Versiv[™] OptiFiber® Pro Quad OTDR or CertiFiber® Pro Quad OLTS. Fluke Networks will pay you \$2,000 for your qualifying (SM+MM) OLTS or OTDR trade in, and an additional \$250 when you purchase a GOLD support contract. (One trade in maximum per Versiv purchase.)

Want to double your money? Trade-in a qualifying copper certification tester with your qualifying OLTS or OTDR and you can earn \$4,000 when buy a qualifying Versiv tester with copper and Quad OLTS or Quad OTDR capability.

Step 1: Purchase an eligible OptiFiber Pro Quad OTDR or CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS between February 2 and March 31, 2015.

Step 2: Download and print out the rebate claim form.

Step 3: Ship your eligible trade-in unit and rebate claim form to arrive at Fluke Networks by April 30, 2015.

Step 4: Receive \$2,000 for your old qualifying fiber tester, or \$4,000 for a tester with copper and fiber modules, plus an additional \$250 if you purchase a GOLD support contract.

Visit <u>www.flukenetworks.com/fiber-round-up</u> for details, forms, terms and conditions.

Contact your local Fluke Networks Distribution Sales Representative or Authorized Distributor with questions, or call 1-800-283-5853.

Purchased Model	Trade-in	Rebate
OFP-100-Q OFP-100-Qi CFP-100-Q OFP-CFP-Qi	An OLTS or OTDR mainframe with both singlemode and multimode capability	\$2,000
DSX-5000Qi DSX-5000QOi DSX-5000NTB DSX-5000 + any OFP or CFP model listed above	OLTS or OTDR mainframe with both singlemode and multimode capability plus a copper certification tester with a frequency range of 250 MHz or greater (such as a Fluke Networks DTX with OLTS or OTDR modules)	\$4,000
Corresponding Gold support	None	\$250

Terms and Conditions:

Eligibility: Offer open only to legal residents of, or businesses with a principal place of business in, the 50 United States, Puerto Rico or Canada. A maximum of four units per organization may be purchased and traded. This offer is not open to Fluke Networks' distributors, Fluke and Fluke Networks' sales staff, or Fluke Networks' service centers. All federal, state, provincial and local laws and regulations apply. Offer is void where prohibited.

How to Claim Rebate Offer: The Fluke Networks' qualifying tools which are eligible for trade-in (as listed at www.flukenetworks.com/content/fiber-round-up-rules) must have been purchased in the U.S., Puerto Rico or Canada between 2/2/2015 and 3/31/2015. Only one trade in is allowed per eligible purchase. Visit www.flukenetworks.com/content/fiber-round-up-rebate-form to print or download a rebate form. A priced and dated invoice and a completed rebate form must be sent with the eligible trade-in unit to and received by Fluke Networks at the appropriate address noted on the form no later than 4/30/2015. Submissions received after 4/30/2015 are void and will not be processed. It is the responsibility of the customer and not the Fluke representative or distributor to complete the rebate claim form and to affix sufficient postage to the submission.

Rebates: For eligible trade-in units submitted in accordance with these terms, Fluke Networks will issue a rebate check for the amounts specified at www.flukenetworks.com/content/fiber-round-up-rules. Rebate checks will be mailed within 60 days after receipt of trade-in. Rebate checks are not transferable and cannot be assigned to another party.

Other Terms and Conditions: All submissions are subject to verification and audit. Submissions received after April 30, 2015 are void and will not be processed. All products and materials submitted in connection with this offer become the property of Fluke Networks and will not be returned. Any taxes/fees are the responsibility of the recipient. This promotion may not be used or combined with any other promotional offer from Fluke Networks or its distribution partners, including Lifetime Buyback. Fluke Networks, its distributors or its service centers are not responsible for late, lost or misdirected submissions. This promotion is subject to change at any time. Except where otherwise prohibited by law, by participating in the offer, you release and agree to hold harmless Fluke Networks, its parent companies, and affiliated companies, and the directors, officers, employees and agencies of any of the above entities from any liability whatsoever for any injury, loss or damage of any kind, including any tax liability or loss of opportunity, whether direct, indirect, incidental, special or consequential, arising in any way out of this offer. These terms and conditions will be governed by the laws of the state of Washington, U.S.A., without regard to its conflict of law principles.

©2015 Fluke Corporation. 1/2015 6004485